
 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Totals
Enplanements:

American 3,415           3,634           7,049                
Breeze 1,785           2,028           3,813                

Totals 5,200           5,662           -               -               -                -                -               -                 -                 -                 -               -               10,862              
 
Deplanements:

American 3,328           3,482           6,810                
Breeze 1,530           1,865           3,395                

Totals 4,858           5,347           -               -               -                -                -               -                 -                 -                 -               -               10,205              
 
Cargo Off (deplaned):

FedEx 5,094           6,960           12,054              

Operations:
Air Carrier/Comm/Taxi 370              394              764                   
Civil ITN 275              422              697                   
Military 29                52                81                     
Civil LOC 298              853              1,151                

Total Operations 972              1,721           -               -               -                -                -               -                 -                 -                 -               -               2,693                

Landed Weight:
American

CRJ/ERJ 3,710,250    3,622,950    7,333,200         
Breeze

A220-300 2,039,503    2,331,000    4,370,503         

Cargo
Mountain Air

Cessna 208 Caravan 102,000       110,500       212,500            
Totals 5,851,753    6,064,450    -               -               -                -                -               -                 -                 -                 -               -               11,916,203       

Load Factor:
American 80.4% 89.3% 89.8%
Breeze 82.5% 82.2% 82.4%

81.1% 85.6% 83.4%
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